X OF MORTGAGE

SATISFAGTIG

i L

<006 015538 WOSFEE 20 g5

THIS CERTIFIES, That a certain Mortgageu eﬁéjcuted by Terrance M. Siegler to
GRIFFITH SAVINGS BANKy/4 corporation:ofythe State of Indiana, on the 15" day of
January, 2004, in the amount of $200,000.00; recorded January 26, 2004, as Document
No. 2004 006886, and amended by Loan Modification/Extension Agreement dated
October 7, 2004, recorded October 20, 2004, as Document No. 2004 089355, in the
Recorder’s Office of Lake County, State of Indiana, has been fully paid and satisfied and
the same is hereby released.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Griffith Savings Bank, has caused this instrument
to be signed by its President and attested by its Corporate Secretary, this 5" day of
January, 2006. -

Attest: GRIFFITH SAVINGS BANK

By:@ﬁ{%@}n %ﬂ’ 7

Kridtine M. Redar,
Corporate Secretary

STATE OF INDIANA, LAKE COUNTY, S5S:

Before me, the undersigned;a Notary Public, in, and- fox said County, this 5t day of
January, 2006, personally appeared Joanne M. Jones and Kristine M. Redar, personally
known to me to be the President and Corporate Secretary of GRIFFITH SAVINGS
BANK, of Griffith, Indiana, and severally acknowledged that as such officers, they
signed and delivered the annexed satisfaction of Mortgage, pursuant to the authority of
the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set
forth.

WITNESS MY HAND and official seal.

o ol Mt

Karen L. Houchin, Notary Public

Corhrnission expires; 11-14-2009
County of Residence: Lake

This document prepared by Sylvia Torbica as Vice President of Griffith Savings Bank




Prescribed by the

County Form 170
State Board of Accounts
(2005)

Declaration

This form Is to be signed by the Preparer of a document and recorded with each document In'accordance
with IC 36-2-7.5-5(a).

I, the undersigned preparet of the aftached document, In accordance with IC 36-2-7.5, do hereby affirm
under the penalties of perjury: ' .

1. T have reviewed the attached document for the purpose of identifying and, to the extent permitted
by law, redacting ajl Social Security numbers N '

2. | have redacted

» to the extent permitted by la
- document.

W, each Socia| Security number in the attached

I, the undersigned, affirm under the Penalties of perjury, that'the foregoing declarations are true,

AL

Sigﬁaye of Declarant

Sylvia Torbica
Printed Name of Deciarant






